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11-Apr-24 10-Apr-24 11-Apr-24 10-Apr-24 09-Apr-24 05-Apr-24 04-Apr-24
Single

Stock Futures Month
Contact Settle Price

Change (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

Open Interest

(+/-)(Contract)
* Volume

Most Active Volume(Contact) 

TTBM24 Jun 2024 1.78 1.77 0.01 0.56% 46,289 2.15% 45,316 -1.14 % 45,837 -1.13 % 46,361 -2.08 % 47,34814,115

KTBM24 Jun 2024 16.30 16.10 0.20 1.24% 20,491 0.50% 20,390 -2.80 % 20,978 -0.07 % 20,992 0.00 % 20,9929,487

BEAUTYM24 Jun 2024 0.67 0.67 0.00 0.00% 12,168 -6.94% 13,076 0.00 % 13,076 -13.22 % 15,068 1.71 % 14,8149,126

BANPUM24 Jun 2024 5.85 5.65 0.20 3.54% 43,163 -7.10% 46,464 -4.00 % 48,402 -3.73 % 50,279 -7.38 % 54,2845,804

PRMM24 Jun 2024 7.68 7.96 -0.28 -3.52% 19,815 25.29% 15,815 3.26 % 15,315 -16.38 % 18,315 20.00 % 15,2624,002

BEMM24 Jun 2024 8.34 8.31 0.03 0.36% 23,748 -2.04% 24,242 -3.96 % 25,242 -3.81 % 26,242 0.00 % 26,2423,521

IRPCU24 Sep 2024 2.04 2.04 0.00 0.00% 20,372 5.16% 19,372 96.23 % 9,872 -13.17 % 11,369 0.00 % 11,3693,500

WHAU24 Sep 2024 4.70 4.80 -0.10 -2.08% 3,580 0.00% 3,580 0.00 % 3,580 18.15 % 3,030 19.76 % 2,5302,000

VGIU24 Sep 2024 1.75 1.77 -0.02 -1.13% 7,298 0.00% 7,298 7.40 % 6,795 -12.75 % 7,788 0.03 % 7,7862,000

TRUEM24 Jun 2024 7.97 8.05 -0.08 -0.99% 36,673 -3.94% 38,176 -0.09 % 38,210 -1.24 % 38,691 5.25 % 36,7621,544
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Stock Futures Month
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Change(+/-) (+/-) (+/-)
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(+/-) (Contract)
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Most Active OI(Contract)

GUNKULM24 Jun 2024 2.74 2.81 -0.07 -2.49%118,472 0.40 % 118,004 -0.38 % 118,450 -3.59 % 122,855 0.48 % 122,269 534

BLANDM24 Jun 2024 0.68 0.70 -0.02 -2.86%113,116 0.00 % 113,116 -0.08 % 113,204 0.12 % 113,070 0.51 % 112,499 0

KTCM24 Jun 2024 45.09 45.84 -0.75 -1.64%76,749 -0.07 % 76,806 0.26 % 76,604 0.05 % 76,565 0.00 % 76,564 24

BECM24 Jun 2024 5.11 5.16 -0.05 -0.97%49,184 0.00 % 49,184 0.00 % 49,184 0.01 % 49,181 0.00 % 49,180 0

TTBM24 Jun 2024 1.78 1.77 0.01 0.56%46,289 2.15 % 45,316 -1.14 % 45,837 -1.13 % 46,361 -2.08 % 47,348 14,115

BLANDH25 Mar 2025 0.70 0.71 -0.01 -1.41%45,500 0.00 % 45,500 0.00 % 45,500 0.00 % 45,500 0.00 % 45,500 0

BANPUM24 Jun 2024 5.85 5.65 0.20 3.54%43,163 -7.10 % 46,464 -4.00 % 48,402 -3.73 % 50,279 -7.38 % 54,284 5,804

JASM24X Jun 2024 2.73 2.63 0.10 3.80%40,929 2.54 % 39,915 10.82 % 36,019 16.18 % 31,004 19.41 % 25,965 1,034

AAVM24 Jun 2024 2.45 2.48 -0.03 -1.21%40,630 0.02 % 40,621 -0.03 % 40,635 -2.24 % 41,564 -5.64 % 44,048 1,526

KTBU24 Sep 2024 16.35 16.25 0.10 0.62%38,917 -0.50 % 39,112 0.52 % 38,908 -2.24 % 39,801 0.52 % 39,594 611
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SET50

Index Future Month
Contact

Settle Price

Change (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

Open Interest

(+/-)

S50J24 Apr 2024 854.70 865.40 -10.70 -1.24% 666 76.66% 377 -11.71 % 427 15.72 % 369 -6.58 % 395

S50K24 May 2024 853.70 864.10 -10.40 -1.20% 456 24.25% 367 -20.91 % 464 57.29 % 295 1.37 % 291

S50M24 Jun 2024 854.30 864.10 -9.80 -1.13% 560,526 -5.20% 591,297 -0.45 % 593,977 17.41 % 505,912 -0.30 % 507,453

S50U24 Sep 2024 851.80 861.30 -9.50 -1.10% 44,939 2.50% 43,844 -5.52 % 46,405 15.31 % 40,242 -2.69 % 41,356

S50Z24 Dec 2024 852.40 861.80 -9.40 -1.09% 17,731 0.08% 17,717 -8.28 % 19,317 16.47 % 16,586 0.74 % 16,464

S50H25 Mar 2025 849.30 858.60 -9.30 -1.08% 5,328 -6.92% 5,724 19.77 % 4,779 ###### % 2,286 -1.59 % 2,323

www.utrade.co.th 1



 T H A I L A N D  

Wednesday, 17 April 2024QA Report : TFEX Information

Block Trade Focus

TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

Top Gainer (Underlying) 

Stock Close (Baht) (%)

Change

JAS 2.78 0.10 3.73

BANPU 5.80 0.15 2.65

TOP 59.00 1.00 1.72

BEAUTY 0.67 0.01 1.52

BBL 144.50 2.00 1.40

KTB 17.10 0.20 1.18

KKP 53.00 0.50 0.95

THANI 2.34 0.02 0.86

EA 36.00 0.25 0.70

BEM 8.35 0.05 0.60

ICHI 16.70 0.10 0.60

Top Losser (Underlying) 

Stock Close (Baht) (%)

Change

SAWAD 41.00 -2.00 -4.65

DELTA 76.25 -3.50 -4.39

MTC 44.00 -2.00 -4.35

RS 12.60 -0.50 -3.82

GPSC 52.50 -2.00 -3.67

GUNKUL 2.70 -0.08 -2.88

BGRIM 27.75 -0.75 -2.63

HANA 39.25 -1.00 -2.48

COM7 18.90 -0.40 -2.07

AP 10.80 -0.20 -1.82

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

04/11/2024 34,373 27,347 7,02689,941 132,267 -42,326 111,610 76,310 35,300 235,924 629,646

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

04/11/2024 3,594 4,096 -50255,251 57,585 -2,334 26,721 23,885 2,836 85,566 100,580

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

04/11/2024 38,988 30,781 8,2075,524 4,055 1,469 37,799 47,475 -9,676 82,311 134,799
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